Classifica Definitiva

Campionati Italiani Team Sprint SkiO Data: 12/01/2020
Data creazione: 2026/01/10 05:17:00

Categoria: M13

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BONECCHER Raffaele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:25:31
2 RAMPADO Thomas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:27:08

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 GAIO Paride U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:05:39
1 GAIO Rachele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:08:12
1 GAIO Paride U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:06:09
1 GAIO Paride U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:06:15
1 RIZ Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:06:32
1 GAIO Rachele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:06:41
2 GAIO Rachele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:06:59
2 RIZ Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:08:20
2 BETTEGA Antonio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:07:22
2 RIZ Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:06:44
2 BETTEGA Antonio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:06:17
2 BETTEGA Antonio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:05:56
3 BELTRAMBA Emil TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:07:00
3 BELTRAMBA Emil TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:07:45
3 BELTRAMBA Emil TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:08:04
3 GAIO Maddalena U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:08:58
3 RAMPADO Sonia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:09:18
3 RAMPADO Sonia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:09:20
4 RAMPADO Sonia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:11:37
4 GAIO Maddalena U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:09:34
4 GAIO Maddalena U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:36
4 CORONA Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:09:29
4 CORONA Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:08:21
4 CORONA Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:07:38
5 SIMION Elena A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:14:10
5 SIMION Elena A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:16:16
5 BETTEGA Martin A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:36
5 SIMION Elena A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:04
5 BONECCHER Edoardo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:10:27
5 BONECCHER Edoardo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:09:22
6 BETTEGA Martin A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:10:18
6 RIGONI Lucia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:14:34
6 RIGONI Lucia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:19:53
6 BETTEGA Martin A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:10:58
6 RIGONI Lucia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:47
6 BONECCHER Edoardo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:12:25



Categoria: M40

Pos.

WA MDD DD WWWWWNNNNNNRRRRPR R

Nome

RAGONA Federica
BELTRAMBA Dario
RAGONA Federica
BELTRAMBA Dario
BELTRAMBA Dario
RAGONA Federica
RAMPADO Giuliano
TROI Verena

TROI Verena
LAZZERI Massimo
RAMPADO Giuliano
TROI Verena
LAZZERI Massimo
CORRIDORI Chiara
CORRIDORI Chiara
LAZZERI Massimo
CORRIDORI Chiara

ROTTENSTEINER Sabine

MAMLEEYV Mikhail

ROTTENSTEINER Sabine

MAMLEEYV Mikhail

ROTTENSTEINER Sabine

MAMLEEYV Mikhail
RAMPADO Giuliano

Categoria: M50

Pos.

BA A WWWWWWNNNNDNNRRRERR R R

Nome

FRIZZERA Lorenzo
GRIGOLLI Brunella
ANUCHKINA Larisa
ANUCHKINA Larisa
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
ANUCHKIN Oleg
ANUCHKIN Oleg
ANUCHKIN Oleg
BOSIO Valerie
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
ANUCHKINA Larisa
GRIGOLLI Brunella
GRIGOLLI Brunella
BOSIO Valerie
BOSIO Valerie
BOSIO Dominic
BOSIO Dominic
BOSIO Dominic

DE PAOLA Klaus
DE PAOLA Klaus
SANIN Cristina

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Tempo
00:09:49
00:07:26
00:07:41
00:07:12
00:08:04
00:08:30
00:08:19
00:08:57
00:09:31
00:11:23
00:07:14
00:13:04
00:10:43
00:12:07
00:13:13
00:09:17
00:21:01
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:08:53

Tempo
00:07:08
00:09:57
00:09:51
00:08:26
00:06:41
00:06:41
00:05:58
00:07:18
00:14:19
00:06:05
00:10:35
00:12:03
00:19:20
00:15:53
00:13:40
00:07:56
00:07:31
00:07:09
00:13:53
00:14:26
00:14:58
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4
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SANIN Cristina
SANIN Cristina
DE PAOLA Klaus

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

GAIO Aaron
CORRADINI Stefania
CORRADINI Francesco
CORRADINI Stefania
CORRADINI Nicolo
CORRADINI Stefania
TAIT Samuele

TAIT Samuele
MARTINATTI Stefano
SARTORI Alice
SARTORI Alice

TAIT Samuele
SARTORI Alice
DALFOLLO Debora
GAIO Aaron
MARTINATTI Stefano
BETTEGA Fabiano
CIPRIANI Andrea
GAIO Aaron
MASCHIO Giulia
DALFOLLO Debora
CORRADINI Francesco
GOBBER Giulia
BETTEGA Fabiano
CIPRIANI Andrea
MASCHIO Giulia
DALFOLLO Debora
MASCHIO Giulia
CIPRIANI Andrea
CORRADINI Francesco
BETTEGA Fabiano
GOBBER Giulia
GOBBER Giulia
RIGONI Giulia
BETTEGA Damiano
BETTEGA Damiano
RIGONI Giulia
TURRA Piero
CORRADINI Nicold
BETTEGA Damiano
PALUMBO Martina
DEBERTOLIS Annalisa
CORRADINI Nicolo
ZOPPE Giuliana
RIGONI Giulia

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:19:43
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:43:00
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:11:59

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
00:07:06
00:07:08
00:07:03
00:06:30
00:06:05
00:09:22
00:07:25
00:07:13
00:07:56
00:09:41
00:12:37
00:06:43
00:09:25
00:13:35
00:08:05
00:10:13
00:07:20
00:06:46
00:06:55
00:11:21
00:11:31
00:07:38
00:14:15
00:08:14
00:08:35
00:12:29
00:11:40
00:17:07
00:07:51
00:07:04
00:07:54
00:12:49
00:11:51
00:17:52
00:08:02
00:09:02
00:16:19
00:08:18
00:09:48
00:08:26
00:20:44
00:13:04
00:08:50
00:16:21
00:15:26
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CASTELLAZ Maurizio
ZOPPE Giuliana
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
CAVAZZANI Erica
PALUMBO Martina
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
PALUMBO Martina
DEBERTOLIS Annalisa
TURRA Piero
CAVAZZANI Erica
DEBERTOLIS Annalisa
ZOPPE Giuliana
CAVAZZANI Erica
TURRA Piero
SIMION Ester
DAVES Fabio
SIMION Ester
SIMION Ester
DAVES Fabio
DAVES Fabio
MARTINATTI Stefano

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
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Nome

SONDA Luciano
SONDA Luciano
SONDA Luciano
ROSSETTO Riccardo
ROSSETTO Riccardo
ROSSETTO Riccardo
MAROLLA Riccardo
MAROLLA Riccardo
RONZANI Fabio
RONZANI Fabio
RONZANI Fabio
MAROLLA Riccardo

Categoria: W13

Pos.
1
2

Nome
GAIO Elettra
RINALDO Maddalena

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:08:46
00:21:10
00:09:49
00:08:54
00:19:24
00:09:40
00:15:29
00:21:38
00:10:37
00:10:25
00:19:39
00:15:37
00:13:18
00:08:59
00:22:31
00:13:32
00:21:48
00:23:07
00:10:50
00:09:15
00:09:53

Tempo
00:08:05
00:09:20
00:07:41
00:07:40
00:06:31
00:06:23
00:07:35
00:08:34
00:09:25
00:10:24
00:11:05
00:17:25

Tempo
00:16:34
00:27:29



