

Classifica Definitiva

Campionati Italiani Team Sprint SkiO

Data: 12/01/2020

Data creazione: 2026/04/08 09:05:01

Categoria: M13

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BONECCHER Raffaele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:25:31
2	RAMPADO Thomas	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:27:08

Categoria: M17

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAIO Paride	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:05:39
1	GAIO Rachele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:08:12
1	GAIO Paride	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:06:09
1	GAIO Paride	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:06:15
1	RIZ Nicole	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:06:32
1	GAIO Rachele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:06:41
2	GAIO Rachele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:06:59
2	RIZ Nicole	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:08:20
2	BETTEGA Antonio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:07:22
2	RIZ Nicole	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:06:44
2	BETTEGA Antonio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:06:17
2	BETTEGA Antonio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:05:56
3	BELTRAMBA Emil	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:07:00
3	BELTRAMBA Emil	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:07:45
3	BELTRAMBA Emil	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:08:04
3	GAIO Maddalena	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:08:58
3	RAMPADO Sonia	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:09:18
3	RAMPADO Sonia	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:09:20
4	RAMPADO Sonia	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:11:37
4	GAIO Maddalena	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:09:34
4	GAIO Maddalena	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:13:36
4	CORONA Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:09:29
4	CORONA Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:08:21
4	CORONA Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:07:38
5	SIMION Elena	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:14:10
5	SIMION Elena	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:16:16
5	BETTEGA Martin	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:13:36
5	SIMION Elena	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:13:04
5	BONECCHER Edoardo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:10:27
5	BONECCHER Edoardo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:09:22
6	BETTEGA Martin	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:10:18
6	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:14:34
6	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:19:53
6	BETTEGA Martin	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:10:58
6	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:13:47
6	BONECCHER Edoardo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:12:25

Categoria: M40

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RAGONA Federica	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:09:49
1	BELTRAMBA Dario	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:07:26
1	RAGONA Federica	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:07:41
1	BELTRAMBA Dario	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:07:12
1	BELTRAMBA Dario	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:08:04
1	RAGONA Federica	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:08:30
2	RAMPADO Giuliano	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:08:19
2	TROI Verena	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:08:57
2	TROI Verena	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:09:31
2	LAZZERI Massimo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:11:23
2	RAMPADO Giuliano	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:07:14
2	TROI Verena	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:13:04
3	LAZZERI Massimo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:10:43
3	CORRIDORI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:12:07
3	CORRIDORI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:13:13
3	LAZZERI Massimo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:09:17
3	CORRIDORI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:21:01
4	ROTTENSTEINER Sabine	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:00:00
4	MAMLEEV Mikhail	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:00:00
4	ROTTENSTEINER Sabine	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:00:00
4	MAMLEEV Mikhail	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:00:00
4	ROTTENSTEINER Sabine	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:00:00
4	MAMLEEV Mikhail	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:00:00
3	RAMPADO Giuliano	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:08:53

Categoria: M50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FRIZZERA Lorenzo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:07:08
1	GRIGOLLI Brunella	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:09:57
1	ANUCHKINA Larisa	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:09:51
1	ANUCHKINA Larisa	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:08:26
1	FRIZZERA Lorenzo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:06:41
1	ANUCHKIN Oleg	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:06:41
1	ANUCHKIN Oleg	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:05:58
2	ANUCHKIN Oleg	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:07:18
2	BOSIO Valerie	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:14:19
2	FRIZZERA Lorenzo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:06:05
2	ANUCHKINA Larisa	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:10:35
2	GRIGOLLI Brunella	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:12:03
3	GRIGOLLI Brunella	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:20
3	BOSIO Valerie	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:15:53
3	BOSIO Valerie	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:13:40
3	BOSIO Dominic	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:07:56
3	BOSIO Dominic	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:07:31
3	BOSIO Dominic	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:07:09
4	DE PAOLA Klaus	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:13:53
4	DE PAOLA Klaus	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:14:26
4	SANIN Cristina	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:14:58

4	SANIN Cristina	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:19:43
4	SANIN Cristina	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:43:00
4	DE PAOLA Klaus	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:11:59

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:07:06
1	CORRADINI Stefania	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:07:08
1	CORRADINI Francesco	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:07:03
1	CORRADINI Stefania	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:06:30
1	CORRADINI Nicolò	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:06:05
1	CORRADINI Stefania	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:09:22
2	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:07:25
2	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:07:13
2	MARTINATTI Stefano	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:07:56
2	SARTORI Alice	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:09:41
2	SARTORI Alice	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:12:37
2	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:06:43
3	SARTORI Alice	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:09:25
3	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:13:35
3	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:08:05
3	MARTINATTI Stefano	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:10:13
3	BETTEGA Fabiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:07:20
3	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:06:46
4	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:06:55
4	MASCHIO Giulia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:11:21
4	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:11:31
4	CORRADINI Francesco	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:07:38
4	GOBBER Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:14:15
4	BETTEGA Fabiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:08:14
5	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:08:35
5	MASCHIO Giulia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:12:29
5	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:11:40
5	MASCHIO Giulia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:17:07
5	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:07:51
5	CORRADINI Francesco	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:07:04
6	BETTEGA Fabiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:07:54
6	GOBBER Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:12:49
6	GOBBER Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:11:51
6	RIGONI Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:17:52
6	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:08:02
6	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:09:02
7	RIGONI Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:16:19
7	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:08:18
7	CORRADINI Nicolò	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:09:48
7	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:08:26
7	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:20:44
7	DEBERTOLIS Annalisa	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:13:04
8	CORRADINI Nicolò	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:08:50
8	ZOPPÈ Giuliana	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:16:21
8	RIGONI Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:15:26

8	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:08:46
8	ZOPPÈ Giuliana	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:21:10
8	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:09:49
9	CAVAZZANI Erica	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:08:54
9	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:24
9	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:09:40
9	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:15:29
9	DEBERTOLIS Annalisa	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:21:38
9	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:10:37
10	CAVAZZANI Erica	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:10:25
10	DEBERTOLIS Annalisa	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:19:39
10	ZOPPÈ Giuliana	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:15:37
10	CAVAZZANI Erica	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:13:18
10	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:08:59
10	SIMION Ester	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:22:31
11	DAVES Fabio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:13:32
11	SIMION Ester	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:21:48
11	SIMION Ester	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:23:07
11	DAVES Fabio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:10:50
11	DAVES Fabio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:09:15
11	MARTINATTI Stefano	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:09:53

Categoria: OPE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SONDA Luciano	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:08:05
1	SONDA Luciano	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:09:20
1	SONDA Luciano	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:07:41
1	ROSSETTO Riccardo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:07:40
1	ROSSETTO Riccardo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:06:31
1	ROSSETTO Riccardo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:06:23
2	MAROLLA Riccardo	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:07:35
2	MAROLLA Riccardo	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:08:34
2	RONZANI Fabio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:09:25
2	RONZANI Fabio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:10:24
2	RONZANI Fabio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:11:05
2	MAROLLA Riccardo	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:17:25

Categoria: W13

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAIO Elettra	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:16:34
2	RINALDO Maddalena	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:29